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Atleta

Orozco Sanchez Juan David

Baudin Julien
Pe' Andrea
Zagato Michael
Diabotti Massimiliano
Marchiaro Marco
Pezzetti Massimo
Cabodi Claudio
Vige' Fabrizio
Quaglia Paolo
Baratono Rosario
Amprino Marco
Garda Alex
Buvet Mauro
Galeone Vincenzo
Baudin Jean Pierre
Bussetto Andrea
Galisse Mauro
Gianotti Mattia
De Lauri Costantino

Porello Umberto Domenico

Dantonia Paolo Rocco
Vigliani Stefano
Giovannini Claudio
Paradiso Gianfranco
Vesco Andrea
Cosentino Daniele
Giordanino Marco
Stabile Emiliano
Mangiarino Giorgio
Esposito Potito
Cenacchi Alessandro
Rossi Marco
Monticone Pierluigi
Migiarra Fulvio
Eandi Elio
Petilli Michele
Fontana Giampietro

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Monterosa Arnad M. e G. Fogu
Atleta Non Uisp
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"
U.S. Atletica Cafasse
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
A.S.D. Polisportiva Moncrivellese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Moncenisio
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
Atleta Non Uisp
A.S.D. Equilibra Running Team
Atleta Non Uisp
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Atleta Non Uisp
Comitato lIvrea Canavese
A.S.D. Equilibra Running Team
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Polisp. Pedaggio Castiglione T.Se
U.S. Atletica Cafasse
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Equilibra Running Team
A.S.D. Podistica Valchiusella
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Atletica Venturoli
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese

Tempo
0.28.30
0.30.00
0.30.27
0.31.25
0.31.32
0.32.13
0.32.28
0.32.29
0.32.32
0.32.41
0.32.45
0.32.57
0.33.05
0.33.15
0.33.17
0.33.27
0.33.37
0.33.37
0.33.42
0.33.47
0.33.49
0.34.00
0.34.10
0.34.12
0.34.15
0.34.21
0.34.27
0.34.40
0.34.44
0.34.46
0.34.48
0.34.49
0.34.52
0.34.56
0.34.57
0.35.04
0.35.11
0.35.19



Classifica
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Atleta
Giacoma Rosa Claudio
Bison Stefano
Bevacqua Cristian
Scrivani Giovanni
Picatto Gianluca
Schiratto Gianni
Di Vincenzo Vincenzo
Raccio Maurizio
Vacca Cavalotto Matteo
Re Luigi
Azzalin Luigino
Curzio Leonardo
Greco Girolamo
Zaccaria Francesco
Pantone Antonio
Sorrentino Gennaro
Aimaro Massimo
Grosso Mauro Domenico
Secondo Giancarlo
Macaro Valerio
Mabritto Matteo
Bernardon Fulvio
Rago Giuseppe
Ferrari Claudio
Arnoletti Daniele
Manerba Fiorino
Roscio Roberto
Pol Gualtiero
Bertoldo Riccardo
Vigna Docchio Mauro
Loro Giovanni
Ferrante Massimo
Capone Alessandro
Pollino Franco
Suquet Francesco
Corio Piero
Casella Franco Massimo
Fragno Giuseppe

Societa

Pol. Dil. Bairese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77

U.S. Atletica Cafasse

Pol. Dil. Bairese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77

A.S.D. Castlerun

A.S.D. U.S. San Michele

Atleta Non Uisp

A.S.D. Olimpiatletica
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
G.S.P.T. 75
Atletica Venturoli
A.S.D. Polisportiva Moncrivellese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Atletica Venturoli
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea

Pol. Dil. Bairese

Atleta Non Uisp

Atleta Non Uisp
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77

A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Valle D'Aostatrailers S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. Samone
A.S.D. Campo Canavese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese

A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"
A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"

Atleta Non Uisp
Atletica Caselle '93 A.S.D.
Atletica Venturoli

A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"

Tempo
0.35.19
0.35.35
0.35.36
0.35.36
0.35.57
0.36.07
0.36.09
0.36.12
0.36.23
0.36.28
0.36.29
0.36.34
0.36.36
0.36.37
0.36.39
0.36.42
0.36.42
0.36.47
0.36.50
0.36.52
0.36.53
0.36.53
0.36.57
0.37.00
0.37.02
0.37.04
0.37.09
0.37.11
0.37.12
0.37.19
0.37.30
0.37.38
0.37.41
0.37.42
0.37.45
0.37.47
0.37.49
0.37.56



Classifica
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Atleta
Bertolino Gian Piero
Ferrara Rosita
Lazzarin Alessandro
Nicolello Angelo
Medaina Stiv
Picatto Andrea
Faletti Enrico Giuseppe
Minardi Michele
Perre Rocco
Scalvazio Paolo
Petrassi Paolo
Lorusso Simone
Leonino Ezio
Leone Matteo
Vindrola Marco
Tonso Dario
Olivieri Aldo
Zullo Gianluca
Rua Roberto
Monferrato Giuliano
Roncon Luca
Vit Renzo
Linari Vitaliano
Peraglie Claudio
Dherin Denis
Gauna Massimo
Vescio Luca
Miravalle Raffaella
Nota Valeria
Capolongo Celestino
Vieta Pietro
Ansaldi Pietro Paolo
Perrone Giovanni
Clementi Massimo
Orlandi Luca
Blanchietti Rodolfo

Colucci Gerardo Michele

Ardoino Roberto

Societa
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Pol. Dil. Bairese

Pol. Dil. Bairese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Podistica Torino
Atleta Non Uisp
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. L'Eva D'Or
A.S.D. Campo Canavese
A.S.D. Podistica Valchiusella
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Podistica Leini'
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Samone
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Equilibra Running Team
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Leini'
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
Atleta Non Uisp
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Atletica Monterosa Arnad M. e G. Fogu
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Atletica Venturoli
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Podistica Valchiusella
A.S.D. Samone
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese

Tempo
0.37.58
0.37.59
0.37.59
0.38.01
0.38.02
0.38.03
0.38.07
0.38.09
0.38.22
0.38.23
0.38.34
0.38.35
0.38.38
0.38.40
0.38.41
0.38.45
0.38.50
0.38.51
0.38.52
0.39.03
0.39.04
0.39.05
0.39.07
0.39.09
0.39.14
0.39.16
0.39.17
0.39.18
0.39.21
0.39.22
0.39.27
0.39.28
0.39.31
0.39.34
0.39.34
0.39.37
0.39.38
0.39.38



Classifica
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Atleta
Morello Giovanni
Grisolano Sergio
Daniele Riccardo

Regis Massimo
Carpentieri Rosario
Ferrari Pierpaolo
Young Carla
Ventrella Giuseppe
Rossato Umberto Massimo
Ambrosino Massimo
Querio Daniele
Vanaria Luca Stefano
Mancin Fabio
Zagami Angelo
Megale Luciano
Balbiano Ezio
Borgesio Silvia
Andreo Maurizio
Balice Vito Daniele
Battuello Alberto
Tarrone Giancarlo
Madlena Fulvio
Giacomino Luca
Puddu Carmine
Seren Gay Andrea
De Vuono Gianluca
Buffo Gian Carlo
Querio Fulvio
Di Cesare Gaetano
Zenerino Enrico Cesare
Anastasi Gaetano
Chiara Guido Santino
Perona Fenoglio Corrado
Lissolo Marco
Crivellaro Mauro
Sado Pier Gianni
Franco Dario
Faustini Enrico

Societa
A.S.D. Podistica Valchiusella

A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"

Cral Regione Piemonte
A.S.D. Polisportiva Moncrivellese
Atletica Venturoli
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Podistica Valchiusella
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Castlerun
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Atleta Non Uisp
G.S.P.T. 75
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
Comitato lIvrea Canavese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Atletica Monterosa Arnad M. e G. Fogu
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. L'Eva D'Or
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Atleta Con Runcard
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Equilibra Running Team
A.S.D. L'Eva D'Or
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Atletica Valpellice
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese

Tempo
0.39.39
0.39.41
0.39.42
0.39.47
0.39.50
0.39.52
0.39.58
0.40.04
0.40.09
0.40.09
0.40.12
0.40.14
0.40.16
0.40.18
0.40.21
0.40.25
0.40.31
0.40.37
0.40.42
0.40.44
0.40.49
0.40.54
0.41.02
0.41.03
0.41.04
0.41.06
0.41.09
0.41.12
0.41.14
0.41.15
0.41.21
0.41.22
0.41.28
0.41.30
0.41.35
0.41.38
0.41.42
0.41.46



Classifica
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Atleta
Toffano Esmeralda
Bellino Luciano
Perardi Monica
Gallo Fabrizio
Sciacero Alfredo
Pellerey Renzo
Fornera Andrea
Calvetto Massimo
Roman Fabio
Canepa Monica
Meinero Andrea Franco
Ferrero Giovanni
Bollero Luca
Turino Paolo
Franzino Alberto
Cattibini Paolo Augusto
Medaina Lino
Megale Antonio
Bellino Fabrizio
Bondesan Luca
Bracco Giancarlo
Giannone Franca
Cravini Marco
Cason Daniela
Bordino Riccardo
Centis Mario
Debernardi Giovanna
Giovanetto Armando
Perot Martina
Spagna Giovanni
Leva Emanuela Maria
Minniti Giovanni
Vivenza Marco
Marchisio Donatella
Sidoti Rosina
Vittadello Mariano
Antoniono Claudio Guglielmo
Gamba Aldo

Societa
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
Cral Regione Piemonte
Comitato Ivrea Canavese

A.S.D. Atletica Monterosa Arnad M. e G. Fogu
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Pont Donnas Atletica
A.S.D. Castlerun
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Cral Regione Piemonte
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Castlerun
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Atletica Monterosa Arnad M. e G. Fogu
Atleta Non Uisp
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Cral Regione Piemonte
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Atletica Venturoli
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Atleta Non Uisp

Tempo
0.41.58
0.42.04
0.42.11
0.42.19
0.42.26
0.42.27
0.42.31
0.42.34
0.42.37
0.42.38
0.42.42
0.42.44
0.42.48
0.42.55
0.43.02
0.43.03
0.43.06
0.43.08
0.43.13
0.43.18
0.43.20
0.43.23
0.43.29
0.43.33
0.43.35
0.43.36
0.43.40
0.43.42
0.43.43
0.43.54
0.43.57
0.44.01
0.44.02
0.44.03
0.44.08
0.44.12
0.44.19
0.44.26



Classifica
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Atleta
Fabbro Marisa
Passerini Sandro
Madaro Raffaele
Tron Anita
Solero Santa
Cursio Antonio
Tius Maggia Lorella
Benedetto Paolo
Vota Guido
Ceragioli Filippo
Citro Maria Teresa
Troia Giuseppe
Grosso Enzo
Cortina Tommaso
Fotia Vincenzo
Barettino Renato
Rotella Alessio
Vaccarino Bruna
Rossi Mario
Golfetto Stefano
Piano Silvia
Bartolomasi Monica
Priano Irene
Bardini Giovanni
Giuliano Daniela
Musso Renzo
Conversano Gerardo
Lavarino Simonetta
Gargano Mario
Spada Rita
Facchinello Marco
Salto Piermario
Cecca Fulvio
Deiro Italo Carlo
Buraciuc Elena Zenovia
Togo Maria Loredana
Marrazzo Franceschina
Bazzucco Elena

Societa
A.S.D. Giordana Lombardi
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Cral Regione Piemonte
A.S.D. Atletica Valpellice
Atleta Non Uisp
A.S.D. Podistica Torino
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea

Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77

Cral Regione Piemonte
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea

A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"

A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Campo Canavese
A.S.D. Equilibra Running Team
Atleta Non Uisp
U.S. Atletica Cafasse
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Atletica Caselle '93 A.S.D.
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. Atletica Settimese
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea

Tempo
0.44.28
0.44.30
0.44.32
0.44.42
0.44.53
0.44.55
0.45.27
0.45.30
0.45.33
0.45.37
0.45.46
0.45.56
0.46.10
0.46.24
0.46.43
0.46.57
0.47.04
0.47.11
0.47.14
0.47.17
0.47.38
0.47.48
0.47.59
0.48.07
0.48.07
0.48.11
0.48.18
0.48.27
0.48.38
0.48.44
0.48.46
0.48.49
0.48.56
0.48.58
0.48.58
0.48.59
0.49.18
0.49.42



Classifica
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Rit/Squal

Rit/Squal

Atleta
Grimaldi Antonio
Moscarelli Stefano
Chiabodo Barbara

Bianco Bruno
Nicchi Giuseppe
Bianco Nadia
Data Vittoria
Vignani Maria Grazia
Viterbo Felice
Barberio Annamaria
Martinetto Renato

Brunasso Cassinino Davide Maria

Grassino Paola
Rodda Pier Luigi
Venturoli Sandro

Vacca Cavalotto Chiara
Pepe Marco
Perotti Barbara
Bellin Nicoletta
Peradotto Elena Silvia

Priano Roberto
Gaido Domenico
Bruno Armando

Costarella Giuseppe
De Colle Massimo
Pellerey Lothar
Leone Maria
Mosso Giuseppe
Archina Teresa
Pejrani Anna Gabriella
Garino Franco
Verlucca Raveri Marco

Societa
Atleta Non Uisp
A.S.D. Podistica Dora Baltea
Pol. Dil. Bairese

Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Pol. Dil. Bairese
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
Atletica Venturoli
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Atleta Con Runcard
A.S.D. L'Eva D'Or
Atletica Caselle '93 A.S.D.
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Podistica Valchiusella
Pol. Dil. Bairese
A.S.D. G. S. Avis lvrea
A.S.D. Atletica Monterosa Arnad M. e G. Fogu
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Atletica Venturoli
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
A.S.D. Libertas Forno "Sergio Benetti"

Tempo
0.49.57
0.50.08
0.50.18
0.50.24
0.50.30
0.50.37
0.50.44
0.50.57
0.51.10
0.51.40
0.51.53
0.51.56
0.52.07
0.52.36
0.53.05
0.53.13
0.53.26
0.53.32
0.53.39
0.53.48
0.54.12
0.54.35
0.54.38
0.55.40
0.55.52
0.56.34
0.58.18
0.59.10
1.00.02
1.08.05



